SMALL PLATES

VEGETABLES FRITTERS
Deep-fried sweet corn and broccoli served

with tomato ketchup
dnsantilutenan

CUCUMBER SALAD

Sliced fresh cucumber, cherry tomatoes, avocado,
green lettuce, cream, mint leaves and lime
AAAINN

ew
BIG PLATES

SEA BASS FILLET
Half-seared white snapper with steamed broccoli

and carrot
Watanszng

SPAGHETTI MEAT BALLS
Spaghetti with beef dumpling in tomato sauce

and Parmesan cheese
U wAnRTeaile

@O

PHAD MEE LEUNG

Stir-fried yellow noodle with chicken, kale and soy sauce
danilivaesln

MINI BURGER
Two beef patties served with green salad and French fries

ugaiuefinefiile
KHAO PAD PHAK

Fried rice with vegetables and soy sauce
dn0inin

ADDITIONAL SIDE DISHES
Hash brown potato suslsuunen

French fries wsudnaad
Steamed broccoli uaenlna

I2Za)

N 7N o
& © ®

Vegan Vegetarian  Gluten Free

PLANET TREKKERS

160

160

250

250

220

250

220

120

oG
N/ g/

Contains Fgg~ Contains Beef

@)

Seafood

DESSERTS

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
With white chocolate crumble, fresh berries,

vanilla ice cream and caramel sauce
FanTnuanusail

FRUITS PLATTER
Phuket seasonal mixed fruits

ualifaau

SMOOTHIES

PLAY ALL DAY watfasaine

Strawberry, raspberry, cultivated banana, Phuket pineapple and orange juice
Get a kick-start for the day! This super energizing, vitamin packed smoothie is
part of every enthusiastic player when they need to perform their best.

SUPER GREEN qilulasniu

Mint leaf, melon, Thai basil, cucumber, Thai mango, plain yoghurt and

green apple juice super tasty and super healthy, this refreshing green smoothie

is just great even just before a meal as it brings you to life without holding you back.

FUN IN THE GARDEN tuaunaznnfisu

Carrot, ginger, avocado, cucumber, Kaffir lime leaf and Thai coconut water
This low-fat, sweet and spicy drink is ridiculously tasty and healthy,

and a quick way to up your vegetable intake when you are feeling tired.

JUICES
ORANGE JUICE :éu

WETERMELON JUICE siunsla

APPLE JUICE shueiliila

A0 N = N &S I
R ©® ©® ® ® ® @

Contains Nuts ~ Lactose Free Dairy Contains Pork ~ Alcohol Sesame Seeds  Spicy

Please inform your server of any food allergies, food intolerance, dietary requirements or restrictions that you or any of your party may have. Menu is subject to change.
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable taxes

150

150

250

250

250

160

160

160



