





## PLANET TREKKERS

SMALL PLATES		DESSERTS	
<b>VEGETABLES FRITTERS</b> Deep-fried sweet corn and broccoli served with tomato ketchup	160	WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE With white chocolate crumble, fresh berries, vanilla ice cream and caramel sauce	150
ผักภวมชุปแป้งทอด  CUCUMBER SALAD  Sliced fresh cucumber, cherry tomatoes, avocado, green lettuce, cream, mint leaves and lime สลัดงกวา	160	ชอกโกแลตบราวนี่ <ul><li>๑ ักโกแลตบราวนี่</li><li>๑ ักโกแลตบราวนี่</li></ul> <li>FRUITS PLATTER <ul><li>Phuket seasonal mixed fruits</li><li>ผลไม้รวม</li></ul></li>	150
<b>BIG PLATES</b>		SMOOTHIES	
SEA BASS FILLET Half-seared white snapper with steamed broccoli and carrot เนื้อปลากระพง	250	PLAY ALL DAY เพลย์ชอลเตย์ Strawberry, raspberry, cultivated banana, Phuket pineapple and orange juice Get a kick-start for the day! This super energizing, vitamin packed smoothie is part of every enthusiastic player when they need to perform their best.	250
SPAGHETTI MEAT BALLS Spaghetti with beef dumpling in tomato sauce and Parmesan cheese สปาเก็ตศีซอสเนื้อ	250	SUPER GREEN ซูปเปอร์กรีน Mint leaf, melon, Thai basil, cucumber, Thai mango, plain yoghurt and green apple juice super tasty and super healthy, this refreshing green smoothie is just great even just before a meal as it brings you to life without holding you back.	250
PHAD MEE LEUNG Stir-fried yellow noodle with chicken, kale and soy sauce ผัดหมื่นหลืองไก่	220	FUN IN THE GARDEN พื้นอินเดอะการ์เด้น Carrot, ginger, avocado, cucumber, Kaffir lime leaf and Thai coconut water This low-fat, sweet and spicy drink is ridiculously tasty and healthy, and a quick way to up your vegetable intake when you are feeling tired.	250
MINI BURGER	250	JUICES	
Two beef patties served with green salad and French fries		ORANGE JUICE น้ำส้ม	160
KHAO PAD PHAK	220	WETERMELON JUICE น้ำแตงโม	160
Fried rice with vegetables and soy sauce		APPLE JUICE น้ำแอปเปิ้ล	160
ADDITIONAL SIDE DISHES         Hash brown potato มันฝรั่งนั้นทอด         French fries เฟรนซ์ฟรายด์	120		